
DAY DATE CLASSES EVENT

Tue to Wed
02.05.23 to
03.05.23

VI-VIII
Inter  House Basketball
Sub Junior Girls

Wed 03.05.23 VI - VIII Weekly Test

Thu 04.05.23 III-V Assembly by 4B

Sat 06.05.23
Nur.-II Kitchen Activity- Making Lemonade

III-VIII Assembly by 12D

Thu to Tue
04.05.23 to
09.05.23

VI-VIII
Inter  House Football
Sub Junior Boys

Mon 08.05.23 III - V Animals in Verse -Recitation

Mon 08.05.23 VI - VIII Collage Making

Tue to Thu
09.05.23 to
11.05.23

IX-XII
Inter  House Football Senior Girls
Inter  House Table Tennis Junior Girls
Inter  House Table Tennis Junior Boys

Wed to Fri
10.05.23 to
12.05.23

VI-XII Goenkan Grandeur

Wed 10.05.23 III - VIII Weekly Test

Fri 12.05.23 Nur.-II

Mother's Day Celebrations /PBL

Nursery -My Family

KG - My Likes and Dislikes

Class 1 - Wax Museum 

Class 2 - My Emotions 

Mon 15.05.23 III - V Spin a Yarn  

Mon 15.05.23 IX-XII Inter House Debate 

Tue 16.05.23 IX-XII English Workshop 

Wed 17.05.23 III - VIII Weekly Test

Thu 18.05.23 III-V Assembly by 4C

May, 2023
Goenkan Pursuits



DAY DATE CLASSES EVENT

Fri 19.05.23
Nur.-II

Nursery - Grow a Plant (sprouts with cotton)

KG - Germination (soil)

Class 1 - Grassy Brick

Class 2 - Some Plants Do Not Need Seed to
Grow

VI-VIII Assembly by 6C

Fri 19.05.23 VII-VIII Inter House Debate

Fri to Wed
19.05.23 -
31.05.23

IX-XII Mid Term Exams for CLASSES 9 to 12

Mon to Fri
22.05.23 -
30.06.23

Nur.-VIII Summer Break

To be conducted based on
availability of resource persons

IX-XII
Goenkan Mentorship Program
- Meeting an Industry Expert

May, 2023
Goenkan Pursuits


